UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALS FOR THE NINTH CIRCUIT

Location of Hearing for the February Calendar: Revised Notice:

Richard H. Chambers US Court of Appeals Bldg.
125 South Grand Avenue
Pasadena, California 91105 January 20, 2004

& & Picture ID required to enter Courthouse = =
All CJA Counsel call (415) 556-9853 for travel authorization

Monday, February 2,2004 10:00 a.m. Courtroom1 <note starting time

( )* 02-55789 Barragan v. INS

)*  02-72395 Barragan v. Aschroft
03-70646)

) * 03-55497 Ficazo v. Alameida

) * 02-56950 Diminico v. Herrick
02-57182 United States v. Appdl

) 02-57116)  Chodosv. West Publishing
02-57178)
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Monday, February 2, 2004 9:00am. Courtroom 2

)* 02-70874 Ortegav. Ashcroft

) * 02-72566 Khanom v. Ashcroft

) * 02-74021 Qureshi v. Asheroft

) * 03-55310 Tiuv. INS

) 02-57059 VHB Assoc. v. Orix Red Edtate
) 02-57119) Enewaly v. Washington Mutud

02-57151)

e N e N e

Monday, February 2, 2004 9:00am. Courtroom 3

) * 02-56949 Crosby v. ABC Tdlevison

) * 02-56824 McCarthy v. Ashjian

) * 02-56850 Shiflett-Kann v. George

) * 02-56964 United States Export v. Bell

)  02-57080) Liechti v. Omni Hotels
02-57159)

( ) 0257174 Golden v. Padific Maitime
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Tuesday, February 3,2004 10:00 a.m. Courtrooml <note starting time

( )* 0350124 United Statesv. Alizondo

( )* 03-50268 United Statesv. Wekall

( )* 02-56958 Trulock v. Hotd Victorville

( ) 0257013 Fortyunev. AMC, Inc.

( ) 02-57037 Akhtar v. Burzynski

( ) 03-50003) United States v. Hernandez-Garcia
03-50029)

Tuesday, February 3,2004 9:00am. Courtroom 2

( ) 03-55894) MGM Studiosv. Grokster
03-55901) 03-56236)

Tuesday, February 3,2004 10:00am. Courtroom?2 <note starting time

( )* 02-73508 Gudev. Ashcroft

( )* 03-71291 Fel v. Ashcroft

( ) 02-57139 Atlantic Recording v. Chan

( ) 0355033 Swirsky v. Carey

( ) 03-55034) Blatty v. Warner Bros.
03-55448)

Tuesday, February 3, 2004 9:00am. Courtroom 3

( )* 02-57057 Fordev. City of Beverly Hills

( )* 02-57095 Nguyen v. Barnhart

( )* 03-55093 Almazan v. United States

( )* 03-55475 Bessv. New York LifelIns. Co.

( ) 0355085 B.F. Goodrich v. Internationa Assn
( ) 0257034 Schneider v. Rebro Inc.

Tuesday, February 3, 2004 1:30 p.m. Courtroom 2
( ) 01-16948 Didomenico v. No. American Construction Corp.

Wednesday, February 4, 2004 9:30 a.m. Courtroom1l <note starting time

) * 02-56644 Quintanav. Adams

)* 02-57118 Awabdy v. Addanto

)* 02-73887 Aguilar-Garciav. Ashcroft

) * 03-50239 United States v. Guzman

) 02-57014 United States v. Able Time, Inc.

) 02-56973)  Sueokav. United States
03-55022)
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Wednesday, February 4, 2004 9:00am. Courtroom 2

) * 02-56895 Garciav. Carey

) * 02-57000 Biophysics Chiropractic v. US

) * 03-50019 United Statesv. Estrada-Aguiar

) 02-50636) United Satesv. Padilla
03-50286)

) 02-57081 Fry v. Roe

( ) 0355735 Norman v. Gaaza
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Wednesday, February 4, 2004 9:00am. Courtroom 3

) * 02-55749 United States v. Christakis

) * 03-55843 Marksv. LaMarque

)  02-55318 Whitney v. Middleton

)  02-55924 Paulino v. Cagtro

) * 02-50484 United States v. Delgado-Romero
) 03-50141 United States v. Jmenez-Borja
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Thursday, February 5,2004 9:30 a.m. Courtroom1l <note starting time

) * 02-73506 Zagaryan v. Asheroft

)* 02-73822 Tsaturyan v. Asheroft

) * 02-74082 Petatanyan v. Ashcroft

)  01-57094 Rabinowitz v. Paul Revere Lifelns.
) 02-50485 United States v. Combs

)  03-50222 United Statesv. Byrne

e e e e )

Thursday, February 5, 2004 9:00am. Courtroom 2

)* 02-56706 Petterson v. Garcia

)* 02-73609 Weiner v. CIR

)* 02-73628 Addisv. CIR

) 02-56980 Hemenway v. Unum Life

) * 02-56912) Wentzel v. Computer Associates
02-56913)

e e e )

( ) 02-57183) Carpenters Hedlth v. Vonderharr
03-55296) 03-55312)
() 0356972 Farugi v. Ridge <note added case

www.ca9.uscourts.gov




Thursday, February 5,2004 9:00am. Courtroom 3
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)*
)
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)

03-50116
03-55400
02-57067
02-56488
02-56466
02-57213

United Statesv. Diaz-Vdenzuda

Day v. Duncan

Goldberg v. State Farm Fire and Casualty
Ecung v. Allgate Lifelns.

United States v. Mirama Enterprises
Azerv. Conndl

Thursday, February 5, 2004 1:30 p.m. Courtroom 2

(

)*

03-10032

United States v. Pang

Friday, February 6, 2004 9:00am. Courtroom 1
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)*
)*
)*
)*
)*
)*
)*
)*

02-73410
02-74089
02-74281
03-70796
02-73497
03-50154
03-50401
03-50062)
03-50121)

Liuv. Ashcroft

Wang v. Asheroft

Luv. Ashcroft

Fang v. Ashcroft

Navarro-Pelayo v. Ashcroft
United Statesv. Vaadez Soto
United States v. Rodriguez-Simo
United Statesv. Plancarte-Alvarez

Friday, February 6, 2004 9:00am. Courtroom 2

e e e e e R

)*
)*
)*
)*
)*
)*
)*
)*

02-57132
02-57006
03-50253
02-71341
02-71807
02-72144
02-72235
02-73663

Leev. Gregory

Sullivan v. Dept. of Navy
United Statesv. Thing
Herrera-Estrada v. Ashcroft
Mateo-Pedro v. INS
Antonio-Francisco v. Ashecroft
Cadtillo-Osorio v. Asheroft
Santos-Moraesv. Asheroft

Friday, February 6, 2004 9:00am. Courtroom 3

e e e e e N

)*
)*
)*
)*
)*
)*
)*
)*

02-56924
03-55751
02-70752
02-72313
02-73994
02-73413
02-73712
03-70786

Ramirez v. US Dept of Labor
Ramirez v. Loiseau

Pates v. Ashcroft
Pinon-Moreno v. INS
Duarte-Arzate v. Ashcroft
Bdlout v. Ashcroft
Gouadjeiav. Ashcroft

Y ahoumn v. Ashcroft



UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALS FOR THE NINTH CIRCUIT

Location of Hearing for the February Calendar: Revised Notice:

Richard H. Chambers US Court of Appeals Bldg.
125 South Grand Avenue
Pasadena, California 91105 January 6, 2004

& & Picture ID required to enter Courthouse = =
All CJA Counsel call (415) 556-9853 for travel authorization

Monday, February 9, 2004 9:00am. Courtroom 1

)* 02-56787 Birdwell v. Roe

) * 03-50134 United States v. Phan

) * 03-55366 Parksv. Carey

)  01-50652 United States v. Perry

)  02-56931) H.B. Filmesv. CBS
02-57215)

( ) 02-73199 Camat Company v. DOL
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Tuesday, February 10, 2004 9:00am. Courtroom 1

( )+ 02-99002) Daniels v. Woodford
02-99003)

Wednesday, February 11, 2004 9:00 am. Courtroom 1

( )* 02-56071) Revelesv. Chicago Ins. Co.
02-57058)

( ) 02-56890 Lopez v. City of LosAngdes <note added case
03-56055)

*  02-56944 Adamsv. Kastner
02-56648 Motley v. Parks
02-57096 Banuelos v. Construction Labor
02-57156 Diamond v. Oshorne
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Thursday, February 12, 2004 9:00am. Courtroom 1

(
(
(
(
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)*
)*
)

01-57127
02-55118
03-50153
02-56989)
02-57018)

02-50084)
02-50089)
02-50093)
02-50102)
02-50108)
02-50133)
02-50136)
02-50188)
02-50199)
02-50200)
02-50207)

Martin v. Carey
Dorsey v. Roe
United Statesv. Hino

Sparling v. Daou Systems

United States v. Perlaza

United States v. Palacios

United States v. Marquez

United States v. Solis-Barnaza
United States v. Rengifo-Audiver
United States v. Vdencia-Sanchez
United Statesv. Castro-Carvgja
United States v. Aborno

United States v. Lopez

United States v. Murillo

United States v. Carrasco

Friday, February 13,2004 9:00am. Courtroom 1
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)*
)*
)*
)*
)*
)*
)*
)*

02-56759
02-56772
02-56903
02-73014
02-73244
02-74228
02-73225
02-73432

Red Line Research v. Sgobba

Cdlular 101, Inc. v. Channd Communications
Ting v. Segd

Martinez-De Bojorquez v. Ashcroft
Vdezmoro v. Asheroft

Munoz Martinez v. Ashcroft

Ortiz v. Asheroft

Gao v. Asheroft

+ MAXIMUM ARGUMENT TIME 30 MINUTES PER SIDE

* MAXIMUM ARGUMENT TIME 10 MINUTES PER SIDE

OTHER CASES 20 MINUTES PER SIDE

PLEASE RETURN ENCLOSED ACKNOWLEDGMENT NOTICE

TO THE CLERK’S OFFICE

WWW.ca9.uscourts.gov




